APPEN-

Abstract of Receipts and Disbursements, Fraser Instilute,

RECKIPTS.

Dividends on Merchants’ Bank Stock
Profit accrued on policy of D. Lanigan

Damages recovered from former Tenant of ngs Post

Farm

Rents derived from the Kings Post Farm
Rents Knox Farm

Rents McMartin Farm

Rents St. Peter Street property

Rents St. Sacrament Street preperty

$13

76 &

$1100
750
200
223
1200

$1330 00
59 55
105 90

90 10

3473 00

$5058 55

Audited and found correct.

(Signed,)

EDWARD EVANS,

Accountant.
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