APPEN-

Abstract of Receipts and Disbursements, Fraser Institute,

1		_	Andrewson and Park	-
RECEIPTS.				300
Dividends on Merchants' Bank Stock			\$1330	00
Profit accrued on policy of D. Lanigan			59	55
Damages recovered from former Tenant of Kings Post			105	90
Paxes collected from the McMartin Farm	\$13	60		. /
Taxes from Knox Farm	76	50		
-		_	90	10
Rents derived from the Kings Post Farm	\$1100	00		
Rents Knox Farm	750	011		
Rents McMartin Farm	200	00		
Rents St. Peter Street property	223	00		*
Rents St. Sacrament Street preperty	1200	00		
		-	3473	00
		-	\$5058	55

Audited and found correct.

(Signed,)

EDWARD EVANS,

Accountant.

DI

for or

Paid R

Paid A Paid in

Paid ass Paid asse

Paid Phi Paid R. V Gi Paid for a Paid for a

Paid for r

Paid O. W Paid Lark Paid J. Pa Paid Riddo men Paid Hon.

Paid exper 5 pe Paid Cab h

By Cash on